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                            2011 MHSAA Slalom WOMEN                              
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   514  F     HART  Mallory Reader        23.61 (1)     21.05 (5)     44.66 (1)  
2   508  F     MAR   Tara Streng           24.42 (2)     20.35 (1)     44.77 (2)  
3   563  F     MAR   Kathryn Streng        24.84 (3)     20.50 (4)     45.34 (3)  
4   549  F     MAR   Kelly Lunghamer       25.28 (6)     20.36 (2)     45.64 (4)  
5   522  F     BEL   Carrie Fisher         24.94 (4)     21.79 (6)     46.73 (5)  
6   575  F     MAR   Haley Goeckel         24.95 (5)     21.90 (8)     46.85 (6)  
7   535  F     MAR   Kristin Lunghamer     27.13 (10)    20.48 (3)     47.61 (7)  
8   509  F     BEL   Ashton Street         25.87 (7)     21.90 (8)     47.77 (8)  
9   568  F     MAR   Stephanie Pieper      26.13 (8)     21.80 (7)     47.93 (9)  
10  525  F     BU    Isabel Osgood         26.34 (9)     22.21 (11)    48.55 (10) 
11  537  F     BEL   Emily Koryto          27.78 (11)    23.03 (14)    50.81 (11) 
12  548  F     BEL   Margaret Smith        27.79 (12)    23.45 (16)    51.24 (12) 
13  507  F     Pinck Sarah Beadle          27.92 (14)    23.53 (20)    51.45 (13) 
14  562  F     BEL   Micela Harris         28.42 (18)    23.48 (17)    51.90 (14) 
15  518  F     HOW   Nikki Kutsch          28.40 (17)    23.59 (21)    51.99 (15) 
16  552  F     WLW   Callie Higgins        28.39 (16)    24.00 (22)    52.39 (16) 
17  524  F     NOV   Michelle Rich         27.93 (15)    24.54 (28)    52.47 (17) 
18  527  F     BU    Lily Doolin           29.24 (22)    23.51 (19)    52.75 (18) 
19  504  F     HOW   Kayla Finch           28.69 (19)    24.36 (25)    53.05 (19) 
20  539  F     WLW   Nicole Whaley         29.21 (21)    24.21 (23)    53.42 (20) 
21  569  F     BEL   Andrea Parker         29.31 (23)    24.33 (24)    53.64 (21) 
22  542  F     MIL   Julia Schaeffer       28.78 (20)    25.48 (33)    54.26 (22) 
23  533  F     HART  Rhianna Dilworth      31.90 (32)    23.14 (15)    55.04 (23) 
24  546  F     HART  Haley David           30.86 (27)    24.45 (27)    55.31 (24) 
25  528  F     NOV   Calla Spillane        29.67 (24)    25.75 (34)    55.42 (25) 
26  545  F     NOV   Lucia Li              30.69 (26)    26.03 (37)    56.72 (26) 
27  538  F     CCM   ALYSSA ROZYCKI        30.50 (25)    26.44 (39)    56.94 (27) 
28  510  F     HART  Carly Nylander        30.86 (27)    26.18 (38)    57.04 (28) 
29  540  F     CCM   ALEXANDRA JOSEPH      31.46 (31)    25.99 (36)    57.45 (29) 
30  531  F     FNH   KATHRYN FOSS          33.30 (37)    24.79 (30)    58.09 (30) 
31  506  F     MIL   Stephanie Tollis      31.26 (30)    26.89 (41)    58.15 (31) 
32  532  F     MIL   Lyndsay Moser         30.88 (29)    27.55 (45)    58.43 (32) 
33  555  F     NOV   Addison Notaranton    32.46 (33)    26.97 (42)    59.43 (33) 
34  566  F     BU    Naomi Tashiro         33.01 (34)    26.67 (40)    59.68 (34) 
35  561  F     CCM   STEPHANIE O'NEIL      33.03 (35)    27.16 (43)  1:00.19 (35) 
36  519  F     Pinck Elaine Dalrymple      38.10 (46)    22.21 (11)  1:00.31 (36) 
37  557  F     SLU   Kendall Hughes        33.12 (36)    27.30 (44)  1:00.42 (37) 
38  523  F     CCM   OLIVIA STOICK         38.34 (47)    22.13 (10)  1:00.47 (38) 
39  556  F     Pinck Kiera Fegan           33.42 (38)    28.03 (48)  1:01.45 (39) 
40  512  F     NOV   Paige Morris          36.40 (44)    25.45 (32)  1:01.85 (40) 
41  553  F     BU    Emma Dolan            33.93 (40)    28.00 (47)  1:01.93 (41) 
42  551  F     FNH   RACHAEL WILLIAMS      34.53 (41)    27.91 (46)  1:02.44 (42) 
43  564  F     SLU   Amanda L'Esperance    33.92 (39)    29.70 (55)  1:03.62 (43) 
44  571  F     MIL   Nina Haase            36.37 (43)    28.46 (49)  1:04.83 (44) 
45  567  F     HOW   Jessica Elby          35.95 (42)    29.59 (54)  1:05.54 (45) 
46  541  F     SLU   Monica Langley        40.33 (49)    25.40 (31)  1:05.73 (46) 
47  558  F     HOW   Carolyn Prince        37.76 (45)    28.73 (51)  1:06.49 (47) 
48  502  F     FNH   ELIZABETH FOSS        44.80 (53)    23.48 (17)  1:08.28 (48) 
49  544  F     HOW   Darian Meineinger     47.09 (55)    25.95 (35)  1:13.04 (49) 
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                         SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/17/2011                    Page 2 
 
                            2011 MHSAA Slalom WOMEN                              
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  511  F     BU    Lisa Surnow           27.90 (13)    45.59 (61)  1:13.49 (50) 
51  570  F     CCM   MEGHAN RONAYNE        44.47 (52)    29.94 (58)  1:14.41 (51) 
52  543  F     FHS   Jesse Walsh           39.79 (48)    35.42 (59)  1:15.21 (52) 
53  534  F     FHS   Rachel Walsh          46.46 (54)    29.92 (57)  1:16.38 (53) 
54  560  F     HART  Nicole Wistinghaus    47.62 (56)    29.71 (56)  1:17.33 (54) 
55  547  F     BU    Allison Roche         41.37 (50)    35.98 (60)  1:17.35 (55) 
56  530  F     SLU   Lauren Majetic        58.30 (58)    24.40 (26)  1:22.70 (56) 
57  554  F     FNH   PAULA MOLDOVAN        57.13 (57)    29.29 (53)  1:26.42 (57) 
58  550  F     Pinck Nicole Taylor       1:02.64 (59)    28.94 (52)  1:31.58 (58) 
59  501  F     FHS   Halle Nienhaus      1:15.84 (60)    24.55 (29)  1:40.39 (59) 
60  559  F     MIL   Amira Hegazy        1:19.40 (61)    28.72 (50)  1:48.12 (60) 
61  520  F     SLU   Claire Hester       2:10.96 (62)    22.73 (13)  2:33.69 (61) 
62  513  F     WLW   Sarah Sharpe              DNF                                
63  505  F     CCM   SARA YOCKEY               DNF                                
64  503  F     SLU   Whitney Dobry             DNF                                
65  526  F     WLW   Laura Barts               DNF                                
66  521  F     FHS   Claire Couture            DSQ                                
67  517  F     FNH   VICTORIA IRWIN            DSQ                                
68  515  F     MIL   Kara Jacoboni             DNF                                
69  536  F     HOW   Karli Kutsch              DNF                                
70  529  F     Pinck Rebecca Weaver            DNF                                
71  572  F     NOV   Katherine Hamilton    42.50 (51)        DSQ                  
72  565  F     FNH   VICTORIA PETRAK           DNS                                
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                            2011 MHSAA Slalom WOMEN                              
 
                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : MAR   Total Points : 15.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
508  F         Tara Streng           24.42 (2)    20.35 (1)    44.77 (2)    2    * 
563  F         Kathryn Streng        24.84 (3)    20.50 (4)    45.34 (3)    3    * 
549  F         Kelly Lunghamer       25.28 (6)    20.36 (2)    45.64 (4)    4    * 
575  F         Haley Goeckel         24.95 (5)    21.90 (8)    46.85 (6)    6    * 
535  F         Kristin Lunghamer     27.13 (10    20.48 (3)    47.61 (7)    7 
568  F         Stephanie Pieper      26.13 (8)    21.80 (7)    47.93 (9)    9 
 
Team : BEL   Total Points : 36.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
522  F         Carrie Fisher         24.94 (4)    21.79 (6)    46.73 (5)    5    * 
509  F         Ashton Street         25.87 (7)    21.90 (8)    47.77 (8)    8    * 
537  F         Emily Koryto          27.78 (11    23.03 (14    50.81 (11)  11    * 
548  F         Margaret Smith        27.79 (12    23.45 (16    51.24 (12)  12    * 
562  F         Micela Harris         28.42 (18    23.48 (17    51.90 (14)  14 
569  F         Andrea Parker         29.31 (23    24.33 (24    53.64 (21)  21 
 
Team : HART   Total Points : 76.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
514  F         Mallory Reader        23.61 (1)    21.05 (5)    44.66 (1)    1    * 
533  F         Rhianna Dilworth      31.90 (32    23.14 (15    55.04 (23)  23    * 
546  F         Haley David           30.86 (27    24.45 (27    55.31 (24)  24    * 
510  F         Carly Nylander        30.86 (27    26.18 (38    57.04 (28)  28    * 
560  F         Nicole Wistinghaus    47.62 (56    29.71 (56  1:17.33 (54)  54 
 
Team : NOV   Total Points : 101.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
524  F         Michelle Rich         27.93 (15    24.54 (28    52.47 (17)  17    * 
528  F         Calla Spillane        29.67 (24    25.75 (34    55.42 (25)  25    * 
545  F         Lucia Li              30.69 (26    26.03 (37    56.72 (26)  26    * 
555  F         Addison Notaranton    32.46 (33    26.97 (42    59.43 (33)  33    * 
512  F         Paige Morris          36.40 (44    25.45 (32  1:01.85 (40)  40 
572  F         Katherine Hamilton    42.50 (51        DSQ                  73 
 
Team : BU   Total Points : 103.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
525  F         Isabel Osgood         26.34 (9)    22.21 (11    48.55 (10)  10    * 
527  F         Lily Doolin           29.24 (22    23.51 (19    52.75 (18)  18    * 
566  F         Naomi Tashiro         33.01 (34    26.67 (40    59.68 (34)  34    * 
553  F         Emma Dolan            33.93 (40    28.00 (47  1:01.93 (41)  41    * 
511  F         Lisa Surnow           27.90 (13    45.59 (61  1:13.49 (50)  50 
547  F         Allison Roche         41.37 (50    35.98 (60  1:17.35 (55)  55 
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                            2011 MHSAA Slalom WOMEN                              
 
                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : HOW   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
518  F         Nikki Kutsch          28.40 (17    23.59 (21    51.99 (15)  15    * 
504  F         Kayla Finch           28.69 (19    24.36 (25    53.05 (19)  19    * 
567  F         Jessica Elby          35.95 (42    29.59 (54  1:05.54 (45)  45    * 
558  F         Carolyn Prince        37.76 (45    28.73 (51  1:06.49 (47)  47    * 
544  F         Darian Meineinger     47.09 (55    25.95 (35  1:13.04 (49)  49 
536  F         Karli Kutsch              DNF                               73 
 
Team : CCM   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
538  F         ALYSSA ROZYCKI        30.50 (25    26.44 (39    56.94 (27)  27    * 
540  F         ALEXANDRA JOSEPH      31.46 (31    25.99 (36    57.45 (29)  29    * 
561  F         STEPHANIE O'NEIL      33.03 (35    27.16 (43  1:00.19 (35)  35    * 
523  F         OLIVIA STOICK         38.34 (47    22.13 (10  1:00.47 (38)  38    * 
570  F         MEGHAN RONAYNE        44.47 (52    29.94 (58  1:14.41 (51)  51 
505  F         SARA YOCKEY               DNF                               73 
 
Team : MIL   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
542  F         Julia Schaeffer       28.78 (20    25.48 (33    54.26 (22)  22    * 
506  F         Stephanie Tollis      31.26 (30    26.89 (41    58.15 (31)  31    * 
532  F         Lyndsay Moser         30.88 (29    27.55 (45    58.43 (32)  32    * 
571  F         Nina Haase            36.37 (43    28.46 (49  1:04.83 (44)  44    * 
559  F         Amira Hegazy        1:19.40 (61    28.72 (50  1:48.12 (60)  60 
515  F         Kara Jacoboni             DNF                               73 
 
Team : Pinck   Total Points : 146.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
507  F         Sarah Beadle          27.92 (14    23.53 (20    51.45 (13)  13    * 
519  F         Elaine Dalrymple      38.10 (46    22.21 (11  1:00.31 (36)  36    * 
556  F         Kiera Fegan           33.42 (38    28.03 (48  1:01.45 (39)  39    * 
550  F         Nicole Taylor       1:02.64 (59    28.94 (52  1:31.58 (58)  58    * 
529  F         Rebecca Weaver            DNF                               73 
 
Team : FNH   Total Points : 177.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
531  F         KATHRYN FOSS          33.30 (37    24.79 (30    58.09 (30)  30    * 
551  F         RACHAEL WILLIAMS      34.53 (41    27.91 (46  1:02.44 (42)  42    * 
502  F         ELIZABETH FOSS        44.80 (53    23.48 (17  1:08.28 (48)  48    * 
554  F         PAULA MOLDOVAN        57.13 (57    29.29 (53  1:26.42 (57)  57    * 
517  F         VICTORIA IRWIN            DSQ                               73 
565  F         VICTORIA PETRAK           DNS                               73 
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                            2011 MHSAA Slalom WOMEN                              
 
                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : SLU   Total Points : 182.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
557  F         Kendall Hughes        33.12 (36    27.30 (44  1:00.42 (37)  37    * 
564  F         Amanda L'Esperance    33.92 (39    29.70 (55  1:03.62 (43)  43    * 
541  F         Monica Langley        40.33 (49    25.40 (31  1:05.73 (46)  46    * 
530  F         Lauren Majetic        58.30 (58    24.40 (26  1:22.70 (56)  56    * 
520  F         Claire Hester       2:10.96 (62    22.73 (13  2:33.69 (61)  61 
503  F         Whitney Dobry             DNF                               73 
 
Team : WLW   Total Points : 182.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
552  F         Callie Higgins        28.39 (16    24.00 (22    52.39 (16)  16    * 
539  F         Nicole Whaley         29.21 (21    24.21 (23    53.42 (20)  20    * 
513  F         Sarah Sharpe              DNF                               73    * 
526  F         Laura Barts               DNF                               73    * 
 
Team : FHS   Total Points : 237.0   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
543  F         Jesse Walsh           39.79 (48    35.42 (59  1:15.21 (52)  52    * 
534  F         Rachel Walsh          46.46 (54    29.92 (57  1:16.38 (53)  53    * 
501  F         Halle Nienhaus      1:15.84 (60    24.55 (29  1:40.39 (59)  59    * 
521  F         Claire Couture            DSQ                               73    * 
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                        SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/17/2011                    Page 1 
 
                          2011 MHSAA MENS Regional GS                            
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   118  M     WLW   Jeff Arlen            15.84 (1)     16.70 (2)     32.54 (1)  
2   112  M     CCM   DAMON ROTTERMOND      16.36 (3)     16.28 (1)     32.64 (2)  
3   105  M     BEL   Matt Shelton          16.33 (2)     16.99 (5)     33.32 (3)  
4   133  M     BU    Simon Kaufmann        16.47 (5)     16.96 (4)     33.43 (4)  
5   141  M     HART  Colin David           16.56 (7)     17.01 (6)     33.57 (5)  
6   142  M     CCM   JIM HERZOG            16.54 (6)     17.32 (10)    33.86 (6)  
7   117  M     BU    Adam Ketai            16.65 (9)     17.26 (9)     33.91 (7)  
8   122  M     NOV   Austin Feight         16.70 (12)    17.25 (8)     33.95 (8)  
9   127  M     Pinck Brad Kitada           16.73 (14)    17.41 (11)    34.14 (9)  
10  125  M     SLU   Brad Blunden          16.66 (10)    17.52 (15)    34.18 (10) 
11  132  M     MIL   Kyle Brush            16.59 (8)     17.61 (18)    34.20 (11) 
12  139  M     SLU   Paul Geyer            16.73 (14)    17.52 (15)    34.25 (12) 
13  130  M     BBR   Goeff Becker          16.68 (11)    17.66 (19)    34.34 (13) 
14  175  M     BBR   Matt Wellman          17.00 (17)    17.49 (14)    34.49 (14) 
15  116  M     FHS   Kevin Pachuta         16.72 (13)    17.87 (23)    34.59 (15) 
16  156  M     BBR   Griffin Dahl          16.94 (16)    17.67 (20)    34.61 (16) 
17  115  M     BEL   Jon Brady             17.14 (19)    17.48 (12)    34.62 (17) 
18  103  M     NOV   Steve Speers          17.13 (18)    17.86 (22)    34.99 (18) 
19  136  M     BEL   Joey Corrigan         17.38 (27)    17.97 (24)    35.35 (19) 
20  120  M     UD    Truman Silvasi        17.25 (22)    18.11 (27)    35.36 (20) 
21  145  M     CCM   ERIK KURCZ            17.33 (23)    18.08 (26)    35.41 (21) 
22  149  M     WLW   Grant Antczak         17.34 (24)    18.16 (28)    35.50 (22) 
23  119  M     BBR   Graham Berry          18.65 (48)    16.91 (3)     35.56 (23) 
24  126  M     MIL   Brady Mahar           17.94 (35)    17.72 (21)    35.66 (24) 
25  147  M     MIL   Dominic Haddad        17.24 (21)    18.42 (35)    35.66 (24) 
26  110  M     BU    Andy Sagante          17.15 (20)    18.54 (38)    35.69 (26) 
27  121  M     HOW   Nicholas Berchardt    17.37 (26)    18.34 (33)    35.71 (27) 
28  111  M     BBR   Steve Kunz            17.50 (29)    18.25 (32)    35.75 (28) 
29  128  M     HART  Robert Crotty         17.60 (30)    18.16 (28)    35.76 (29) 
30  191  M     CCM   JOE TALBOTT           17.36 (25)    18.45 (37)    35.81 (30) 
31  143  M     BEL   Andrew Hoard          17.66 (31)    18.16 (28)    35.82 (31) 
32  151  M     NOV   Harrison Halley       17.48 (28)    18.35 (34)    35.83 (32) 
33  108  M     MIL   Alex Golich           17.95 (36)    18.85 (40)    36.80 (33) 
34  113  M     UD    Ken O'Brien           19.71 (59)    17.13 (7)     36.84 (34) 
35  168  M     BBR   Tommy Bowman          18.92 (50)    17.99 (25)    36.91 (35) 
36  104  M     SLU   Alex Caruso           17.92 (34)    19.20 (44)    37.12 (36) 
37  183  M     SLU   Jacob Wyngard         17.91 (33)    19.21 (46)    37.12 (36) 
38  158  M     SLU   Eric Caruso           18.11 (38)    19.18 (43)    37.29 (38) 
39  107  M     FHS   Jon Kurjan            18.16 (40)    19.24 (47)    37.40 (39) 
40  190  M     NOV   Zach Johnson          18.12 (39)    19.34 (48)    37.46 (40) 
41  146  M     SLU   Ryan Erdmann          17.98 (37)    19.57 (51)    37.55 (41) 
42  165  M     BEL   Chris Monroe          18.46 (44)    19.20 (44)    37.66 (42) 
43  150  M     HART  Grant Comly           18.69 (49)    19.15 (42)    37.84 (43) 
44  186  M     MIL   Mitch Stark           18.27 (41)    19.72 (54)    37.99 (44) 
45  163  M     BU    Chase Basch           18.96 (51)    19.64 (53)    38.60 (45) 
46  102  M     HART  David Saunders        18.35 (42)    20.27 (59)    38.62 (46) 
47  114  M     WLW   Noah Bednarak         18.49 (45)    20.59 (62)    39.08 (47) 
48  192  M     BEL   Jordan Black          18.97 (52)    20.38 (61)    39.35 (48) 
49  153  M     UD    Kaegan Maddelein      21.12 (65)    18.42 (35)    39.54 (49) 
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                          2011 MHSAA MENS Regional GS                            
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  187  M     Pinck Ben Rowley            19.45 (55)    20.32 (60)    39.77 (50) 
51  140  M     HOW   Keegan Zemper         19.54 (57)    21.49 (64)    41.03 (51) 
52  124  M     FNH   MORGAN SLOMOVITZ      19.94 (61)    21.14 (63)    41.08 (52) 
53  177  M     BU    Connor Schmid         19.68 (58)    21.52 (65)    41.20 (53) 
54  161  M     WLW   Seth Rameirez         19.48 (56)    22.64 (68)    42.12 (54) 
55  129  M     UD    Nick Lipinski         23.68 (72)    18.84 (39)    42.52 (55) 
56  170  M     FHS   Nick Baessler         20.31 (63)    22.22 (66)    42.53 (56) 
57  188  M     UD    Elliott Horan         22.47 (70)    20.10 (57)    42.57 (57) 
58  185  M     NOV   Bjoern Haug           18.36 (43)    24.43 (74)    42.79 (58) 
59  176  M     HART  Cameron Wheeler       24.11 (73)    19.02 (41)    43.13 (59) 
60  182  M     HOW   Alex Patton           20.16 (62)    23.09 (73)    43.25 (60) 
61  157  M     FNH   MATTHEW CHARLES       21.45 (67)    22.36 (67)    43.81 (61) 
62  154  M     FNH   SAMUEL MUEHLENBECK    20.99 (64)    22.96 (71)    43.95 (62) 
63  167  M     Pinck Ryne Weisenberger     21.13 (66)    22.90 (70)    44.03 (63) 
64  138  M     NOV   Kuni Hotta            26.82 (75)    17.54 (17)    44.36 (64) 
65  189  M     FNH   MICHAEL NATOLE        21.62 (68)    23.00 (72)    44.62 (65) 
66  131  M     FNH   MITHCELL ZACHOS       22.42 (69)    22.88 (69)    45.30 (66) 
67  169  M     CCM   EVAN HICKS            27.42 (76)    18.24 (31)    45.66 (67) 
68  123  M     CCM   IAN PIERCE            16.43 (4)     30.21 (76)    46.64 (68) 
69  137  M     FHS   Matt Whelan           28.28 (77)    19.61 (52)    47.89 (69) 
70  171  M     FHS   Dylan Trapp           22.87 (71)    25.08 (75)    47.95 (70) 
71  106  M     HOW   James Maize           28.98 (78)    19.47 (50)    48.45 (71) 
72  155  M     FHS   Scott Stimetz         31.22 (79)    19.76 (55)    50.98 (72) 
73  144  M     Pinck Wyatt Smrcka          19.81 (60)    32.09 (77)    51.90 (73) 
74  148  M     HOW   Lee Mersch            19.04 (54)    33.35 (78)    52.39 (74) 
75  109  M     Pinck Zach LaBelle          34.05 (80)    19.39 (49)    53.44 (75) 
76  159  M     HOW   Logan Earl            35.77 (81)    20.21 (58)    55.98 (76) 
77  135  M     Pinck Schuyler Brooks       38.38 (82)    19.77 (56)    58.15 (77) 
78  160  M     HART  Nick Colaianne        26.47 (74)  1:04.23 (79)  1:30.70 (78) 
79  152  M     BU    Wes Vaughan           19.02 (53)        DNF                  
80  166  M     MIL   Matt Graves           18.56 (46)        DSQ                  
81  134  M     WLW   Dan Tanbakuchi            DSQ       17.48 (12)               
82  184  M     UD    Brian Petrosky        18.59 (47)        DNF                  
83  101  M     FNH   CUYLER QUINT          17.79 (32)        DSQ                  
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                          2011 MHSAA MENS Regional GS                            
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : CCM   Total Points : 59.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
112  M         DAMON ROTTERMOND      16.36 (3)    16.28 (1)    32.64 (2)    2    * 
142  M         JIM HERZOG            16.54 (6)    17.32 (10    33.86 (6)    6    * 
145  M         ERIK KURCZ            17.33 (23    18.08 (26    35.41 (21)  21    * 
191  M         JOE TALBOTT           17.36 (25    18.45 (37    35.81 (30)  30    * 
169  M         EVAN HICKS            27.42 (76    18.24 (31    45.66 (67)  67 
123  M         IAN PIERCE            16.43 (4)    30.21 (76    46.64 (68)  68 
 
Team : BBR   Total Points : 66.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
130  M         Goeff Becker          16.68 (11    17.66 (19    34.34 (13)  13    * 
175  M         Matt Wellman          17.00 (17    17.49 (14    34.49 (14)  14    * 
156  M         Griffin Dahl          16.94 (16    17.67 (20    34.61 (16)  16    * 
119  M         Graham Berry          18.65 (48    16.91 (3)    35.56 (23)  23    * 
111  M         Steve Kunz            17.50 (29    18.25 (32    35.75 (28)  28 
168  M         Tommy Bowman          18.92 (50    17.99 (25    36.91 (35)  35 
 
Team : BEL   Total Points : 70.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
105  M         Matt Shelton          16.33 (2)    16.99 (5)    33.32 (3)    3    * 
115  M         Jon Brady             17.14 (19    17.48 (12    34.62 (17)  17    * 
136  M         Joey Corrigan         17.38 (27    17.97 (24    35.35 (19)  19    * 
143  M         Andrew Hoard          17.66 (31    18.16 (28    35.82 (31)  31    * 
165  M         Chris Monroe          18.46 (44    19.20 (44    37.66 (42)  42 
192  M         Jordan Black          18.97 (52    20.38 (61    39.35 (48)  48 
 
Team : BU   Total Points : 82.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
133  M         Simon Kaufmann        16.47 (5)    16.96 (4)    33.43 (4)    4    * 
117  M         Adam Ketai            16.65 (9)    17.26 (9)    33.91 (7)    7    * 
110  M         Andy Sagante          17.15 (20    18.54 (38    35.69 (26)  26    * 
163  M         Chase Basch           18.96 (51    19.64 (53    38.60 (45)  45    * 
177  M         Connor Schmid         19.68 (58    21.52 (65    41.20 (53)  53 
152  M         Wes Vaughan           19.02 (53        DNF                  84 
 
Team : MIL   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
132  M         Kyle Brush            16.59 (8)    17.61 (18    34.20 (11)  11    * 
126  M         Brady Mahar           17.94 (35    17.72 (21    35.66 (24)  24    * 
147  M         Dominic Haddad        17.24 (21    18.42 (35    35.66 (24)  24    * 
108  M         Alex Golich           17.95 (36    18.85 (40    36.80 (33)  33    * 
186  M         Mitch Stark           18.27 (41    19.72 (54    37.99 (44)  44 
166  M         Matt Graves           18.56 (46        DSQ                  84 
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                          2011 MHSAA MENS Regional GS                            
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : MIL   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Team : SLU   Total Points : 95.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
125  M         Brad Blunden          16.66 (10    17.52 (15    34.18 (10)  10    * 
139  M         Paul Geyer            16.73 (14    17.52 (15    34.25 (12)  12    * 
104  M         Alex Caruso           17.92 (34    19.20 (44    37.12 (36)  36    * 
183  M         Jacob Wyngard         17.91 (33    19.21 (46    37.12 (36)  36    * 
158  M         Eric Caruso           18.11 (38    19.18 (43    37.29 (38)  38 
146  M         Ryan Erdmann          17.98 (37    19.57 (51    37.55 (41)  41 
 
Team : NOV   Total Points : 98.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
122  M         Austin Feight         16.70 (12    17.25 (8)    33.95 (8)    8    * 
103  M         Steve Speers          17.13 (18    17.86 (22    34.99 (18)  18    * 
151  M         Harrison Halley       17.48 (28    18.35 (34    35.83 (32)  32    * 
190  M         Zach Johnson          18.12 (39    19.34 (48    37.46 (40)  40    * 
185  M         Bjoern Haug           18.36 (43    24.43 (74    42.79 (58)  58 
138  M         Kuni Hotta            26.82 (75    17.54 (17    44.36 (64)  64 
 
Team : HART   Total Points : 123.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
141  M         Colin David           16.56 (7)    17.01 (6)    33.57 (5)    5    * 
128  M         Robert Crotty         17.60 (30    18.16 (28    35.76 (29)  29    * 
150  M         Grant Comly           18.69 (49    19.15 (42    37.84 (43)  43    * 
102  M         David Saunders        18.35 (42    20.27 (59    38.62 (46)  46    * 
176  M         Cameron Wheeler       24.11 (73    19.02 (41    43.13 (59)  59 
160  M         Nick Colaianne        26.47 (74  1:04.23 (79  1:30.70 (78)  78 
 
Team : WLW   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
118  M         Jeff Arlen            15.84 (1)    16.70 (2)    32.54 (1)    1    * 
149  M         Grant Antczak         17.34 (24    18.16 (28    35.50 (22)  22    * 
114  M         Noah Bednarak         18.49 (45    20.59 (62    39.08 (47)  47    * 
161  M         Seth Rameirez         19.48 (56    22.64 (68    42.12 (54)  54    * 
134  M         Dan Tanbakuchi            DSQ      17.48 (12                84 
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                          2011 MHSAA MENS Regional GS                            
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : UD   Total Points : 158.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
120  M         Truman Silvasi        17.25 (22    18.11 (27    35.36 (20)  20    * 
113  M         Ken O'Brien           19.71 (59    17.13 (7)    36.84 (34)  34    * 
153  M         Kaegan Maddelein      21.12 (65    18.42 (35    39.54 (49)  49    * 
129  M         Nick Lipinski         23.68 (72    18.84 (39    42.52 (55)  55    * 
188  M         Elliott Horan         22.47 (70    20.10 (57    42.57 (57)  57 
184  M         Brian Petrosky        18.59 (47        DNF                  84 
 
Team : FHS   Total Points : 179.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
116  M         Kevin Pachuta         16.72 (13    17.87 (23    34.59 (15)  15    * 
107  M         Jon Kurjan            18.16 (40    19.24 (47    37.40 (39)  39    * 
170  M         Nick Baessler         20.31 (63    22.22 (66    42.53 (56)  56    * 
137  M         Matt Whelan           28.28 (77    19.61 (52    47.89 (69)  69    * 
171  M         Dylan Trapp           22.87 (71    25.08 (75    47.95 (70)  70 
155  M         Scott Stimetz         31.22 (79    19.76 (55    50.98 (72)  72 
 
Team : Pinck   Total Points : 195.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
127  M         Brad Kitada           16.73 (14    17.41 (11    34.14 (9)    9    * 
187  M         Ben Rowley            19.45 (55    20.32 (60    39.77 (50)  50    * 
167  M         Ryne Weisenberger     21.13 (66    22.90 (70    44.03 (63)  63    * 
144  M         Wyatt Smrcka          19.81 (60    32.09 (77    51.90 (73)  73    * 
109  M         Zach LaBelle          34.05 (80    19.39 (49    53.44 (75)  75 
135  M         Schuyler Brooks       38.38 (82    19.77 (56    58.15 (77)  77 
 
Team : HOW   Total Points : 209.0   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
121  M         Nicholas Berchardt    17.37 (26    18.34 (33    35.71 (27)  27    * 
140  M         Keegan Zemper         19.54 (57    21.49 (64    41.03 (51)  51    * 
182  M         Alex Patton           20.16 (62    23.09 (73    43.25 (60)  60    * 
106  M         James Maize           28.98 (78    19.47 (50    48.45 (71)  71    * 
148  M         Lee Mersch            19.04 (54    33.35 (78    52.39 (74)  74 
159  M         Logan Earl            35.77 (81    20.21 (58    55.98 (76)  76 
 
Team : FNH   Total Points : 240.0   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
124  M         MORGAN SLOMOVITZ      19.94 (61    21.14 (63    41.08 (52)  52    * 
157  M         MATTHEW CHARLES       21.45 (67    22.36 (67    43.81 (61)  61    * 
154  M         SAMUEL MUEHLENBECK    20.99 (64    22.96 (71    43.95 (62)  62    * 
189  M         MICHAEL NATOLE        21.62 (68    23.00 (72    44.62 (65)  65    * 
131  M         MITHCELL ZACHOS       22.42 (69    22.88 (69    45.30 (66)  66 
101  M         CUYLER QUINT          17.79 (32        DSQ                  84 
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                          2011 MHSAA MENS Regional GS                            
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : FNH   Total Points : 240.0   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
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                       2011 MHSAA REGIONAL MENS  Slalom                          
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   112  M     CCM   DAMON ROTTERMOND      18.62 (1)     20.42 (1)     39.04 (1)  
2   119  M     BBR   Graham Berry          18.76 (2)     20.99 (2)     39.75 (2)  
3   118  M     WLW   Jeff Arlen            19.32 (4)     21.54 (3)     40.86 (3)  
4   117  M     BU    Adam Ketai            19.58 (5)     21.91 (5)     41.49 (4)  
5   156  M     BBR   Griffin Dahl          19.82 (12)    21.69 (4)     41.51 (5)  
6   115  M     BEL   Jon Brady             19.61 (6)     22.19 (6)     41.80 (6)  
7   123  M     CCM   IAN PIERCE            19.73 (8)     22.20 (7)     41.93 (7)  
8   125  M     SLU   Brad Blunden          19.78 (10)    22.63 (8)     42.41 (8)  
9   141  M     HART  Colin David           19.72 (7)     22.76 (10)    42.48 (9)  
10  127  M     Pinck Brad Kitada           20.13 (18)    22.67 (9)     42.80 (10) 
11  133  M     BU    Simon Kaufmann        20.01 (15)    23.22 (15)    43.23 (11) 
12  142  M     CCM   JIM HERZOG            20.57 (23)    22.96 (11)    43.53 (12) 
13  122  M     NOV   Austin Feight         19.87 (13)    23.69 (17)    43.56 (13) 
14  175  M     BBR   Matt Wellman          20.48 (22)    23.09 (12)    43.57 (14) 
15  105  M     BEL   Matt Shelton          20.47 (21)    23.12 (13)    43.59 (15) 
16  168  M     BBR   Tommy Bowman          20.41 (20)    23.96 (18)    44.37 (16) 
17  130  M     BBR   Goeff Becker          20.59 (24)    24.14 (19)    44.73 (17) 
18  111  M     BBR   Steve Kunz            21.65 (35)    23.52 (16)    45.17 (18) 
19  110  M     BU    Andy Sagante          21.33 (30)    24.56 (21)    45.89 (19) 
20  153  M     UD    Kaegan Maddelein      21.38 (32)    24.73 (22)    46.11 (20) 
21  151  M     NOV   Harrison Halley       20.72 (26)    25.62 (23)    46.34 (21) 
22  143  M     BEL   Andrew Hoard          21.74 (37)    25.85 (25)    47.59 (22) 
23  165  M     BEL   Chris Monroe          21.35 (31)    26.59 (28)    47.94 (23) 
24  104  M     SLU   Alex Caruso           22.46 (42)    25.62 (23)    48.08 (24) 
25  146  M     SLU   Ryan Erdmann          21.98 (39)    26.42 (26)    48.40 (25) 
26  126  M     MIL   Brady Mahar           20.04 (16)    28.73 (32)    48.77 (26) 
27  179  M     NOV   Eric Wahrman          22.45 (41)    26.51 (27)    48.96 (27) 
28  147  M     MIL   Dominic Haddad        21.81 (38)    27.93 (30)    49.74 (28) 
29  181  M     CCM   ALEX TOKARZ           22.01 (40)    28.33 (31)    50.34 (29) 
30  186  M     MIL   Koss Allen            23.21 (47)    27.87 (29)    51.08 (30) 
31  101  M     FNH   CUYLER QUINT          21.32 (29)    30.03 (35)    51.35 (31) 
32  138  M     NOV   Kuni Hotta            21.07 (27)    30.52 (37)    51.59 (32) 
33  150  M     HART  Grant Comly           24.16 (49)    29.85 (33)    54.01 (33) 
34  178  M     BEL   Derek Kouvinen        24.74 (50)    30.19 (36)    54.93 (34) 
35  120  M     UD    Truman Silvasi        20.06 (17)    35.22 (46)    55.28 (35) 
36  116  M     FHS   Kevin Pachuta         19.80 (11)    36.25 (47)    56.05 (36) 
37  140  M     HOW   Keegan Zemper         25.74 (52)    30.73 (38)    56.47 (37) 
38  174  M     UD    Alex Kuhn             24.76 (51)    32.52 (41)    57.28 (38) 
39  177  M     BU    Connor Schmid         26.71 (54)    32.43 (40)    59.14 (39) 
40  113  M     UD    Ken O'Brien           36.69 (68)    23.12 (13)    59.81 (40) 
41  131  M     FNH   MITHCELL ZACHOS       27.64 (55)    32.79 (42)  1:00.43 (41) 
42  154  M     FNH   SAMUEL MUEHLENBECK    28.49 (59)    32.96 (43)  1:01.45 (42) 
43  157  M     FNH   MATTHEW CHARLES       28.20 (58)    33.43 (44)  1:01.63 (43) 
44  172  M     Pinck Wes MacRitchie        28.07 (57)    33.81 (45)  1:01.88 (44) 
45  129  M     UD    Nick Lipinski         18.98 (3)     44.19 (59)  1:03.17 (45) 
46  183  M     SLU   Jacob Wyngard         22.52 (43)    42.19 (55)  1:04.71 (46) 
47  176  M     HART  Cameron Wheeler       23.17 (46)    44.07 (58)  1:07.24 (47) 
48  170  M     FHS   Nick Baessler         29.70 (60)    38.01 (51)  1:07.71 (48) 
49  108  M     MIL   Alex Golich           31.83 (62)    36.31 (48)  1:08.14 (49) 
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                       2011 MHSAA REGIONAL MENS  Slalom                          
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  102  M     HART  David Saunders        21.55 (34)    46.64 (61)  1:08.19 (50) 
51  144  M     Pinck Wyatt Smrcka          32.50 (64)    37.59 (49)  1:10.09 (51) 
52  169  M     CCM   EVAN HICKS            32.81 (65)    37.92 (50)  1:10.73 (52) 
53  182  M     HOW   Alex Patton           27.71 (56)    43.05 (57)  1:10.76 (53) 
54  160  M     HART  Nick Colaianne        22.81 (44)    48.10 (63)  1:10.91 (54) 
55  171  M     FHS   Dylan Trapp           31.84 (63)    40.69 (54)  1:12.53 (55) 
56  189  M     FNH   Michael Natole        30.28 (61)    42.82 (56)  1:13.10 (56) 
57  166  M     MIL   Matt Graves           35.30 (67)    38.86 (52)  1:14.16 (57) 
58  106  M     HOW   James Maize           38.06 (72)    39.88 (53)  1:17.94 (58) 
59  124  M     FNH   MORGAN SLOMOVITZ      46.94 (75)    32.03 (39)  1:18.97 (59) 
60  159  M     HOW   Logan Earl            36.99 (71)    44.22 (60)  1:21.21 (60) 
61  148  M     HOW   Lee Mersch            33.79 (66)    49.45 (64)  1:23.24 (61) 
62  161  M     WLW   Seth Rameirez         57.50 (77)    29.99 (34)  1:27.49 (62) 
63  135  M     Pinck Schuyler Brooks       54.82 (76)    47.16 (62)  1:41.98 (63) 
64  155  M     FHS   Scott Stimetz         36.71 (69)  1:26.03 (65)  2:02.74 (64) 
65  145  M     CCM   ERIK KURCZ            21.66 (36)        DNF                  
66  136  M     BEL   Joey Corrigan         21.44 (33)        DSQ                  
67  152  M     BU    Wes Vaughan               DNF                                
68  163  M     BU    Chase Basch               DSQ                                
69  103  M     NOV   Steve Speers          20.27 (19)        DSQ                  
70  162  M     NOV   Josh Feight           20.62 (25)        DSQ                  
71  139  M     SLU   Paul Geyer            19.76 (9)         DSQ                  
72  158  M     SLU   Eric Caruso           21.13 (28)        DSQ                  
73  164  M     UD    Stephen Freitas       42.51 (74)        DNF                  
74  132  M     MIL   Kyle Brush                DSQ       24.18 (20)               
75  128  M     HART  Robert Crotty         19.96 (14)        DNF                  
76  109  M     Pinck Zach LaBelle              DNF                                
77  167  M     Pinck Ryne Weisenberger     26.28 (53)        DNF                  
78  107  M     FHS   Jon Kurjan                DSQ                                
79  137  M     FHS   Matt Whelan           23.62 (48)        DNF                  
80  121  M     HOW   Nicholas Berchardt    36.75 (70)        DNF                  
81  149  M     WLW   Grant Anyczak         39.03 (73)        DSQ                  
82  114  M     WLW   Noah Bednarak         22.87 (45)        DNF                  
83  134  M     WLW   Dan Tanbakuchi            DNF                                
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                       2011 MHSAA REGIONAL MENS  Slalom                          
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : BBR   Total Points : 37.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
119  M         Graham Berry          18.76 (2)    20.99 (2)    39.75 (2)    2    * 
156  M         Griffin Dahl          19.82 (12    21.69 (4)    41.51 (5)    5    * 
175  M         Matt Wellman          20.48 (22    23.09 (12    43.57 (14)  14    * 
168  M         Tommy Bowman          20.41 (20    23.96 (18    44.37 (16)  16    * 
130  M         Goeff Becker          20.59 (24    24.14 (19    44.73 (17)  17 
111  M         Steve Kunz            21.65 (35    23.52 (16    45.17 (18)  18 
 
Team : CCM   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
112  M         DAMON ROTTERMOND      18.62 (1)    20.42 (1)    39.04 (1)    1    * 
123  M         IAN PIERCE            19.73 (8)    22.20 (7)    41.93 (7)    7    * 
142  M         JIM HERZOG            20.57 (23    22.96 (11    43.53 (12)  12    * 
181  M         ALEX TOKARZ           22.01 (40    28.33 (31    50.34 (29)  29    * 
169  M         EVAN HICKS            32.81 (65    37.92 (50  1:10.73 (52)  52 
145  M         ERIK KURCZ            21.66 (36        DNF                  84 
 
Team : BEL   Total Points : 66.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
115  M         Jon Brady             19.61 (6)    22.19 (6)    41.80 (6)    6    * 
105  M         Matt Shelton          20.47 (21    23.12 (13    43.59 (15)  15    * 
143  M         Andrew Hoard          21.74 (37    25.85 (25    47.59 (22)  22    * 
165  M         Chris Monroe          21.35 (31    26.59 (28    47.94 (23)  23    * 
178  M         Derek Kouvinen        24.74 (50    30.19 (36    54.93 (34)  34 
136  M         Joey Corrigan         21.44 (33        DSQ                  84 
 
Team : BU   Total Points : 73.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
117  M         Adam Ketai            19.58 (5)    21.91 (5)    41.49 (4)    4    * 
133  M         Simon Kaufmann        20.01 (15    23.22 (15    43.23 (11)  11    * 
110  M         Andy Sagante          21.33 (30    24.56 (21    45.89 (19)  19    * 
177  M         Connor Schmid         26.71 (54    32.43 (40    59.14 (39)  39    * 
152  M         Wes Vaughan               DNF                               84 
163  M         Chase Basch               DSQ                               84 
 
Team : NOV   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
122  M         Austin Feight         19.87 (13    23.69 (17    43.56 (13)  13    * 
151  M         Harrison Halley       20.72 (26    25.62 (23    46.34 (21)  21    * 
179  M         Eric Wahrman          22.45 (41    26.51 (27    48.96 (27)  27    * 
138  M         Kuni Hotta            21.07 (27    30.52 (37    51.59 (32)  32    * 
103  M         Steve Speers          20.27 (19        DSQ                  84 
162  M         Josh Feight           20.62 (25        DSQ                  84 
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                       2011 MHSAA REGIONAL MENS  Slalom                          
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : NOV   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Team : SLU   Total Points : 103.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
125  M         Brad Blunden          19.78 (10    22.63 (8)    42.41 (8)    8    * 
104  M         Alex Caruso           22.46 (42    25.62 (23    48.08 (24)  24    * 
146  M         Ryan Erdmann          21.98 (39    26.42 (26    48.40 (25)  25    * 
183  M         Jacob Wyngard         22.52 (43    42.19 (55  1:04.71 (46)  46    * 
139  M         Paul Geyer            19.76 (9)        DSQ                  84 
158  M         Eric Caruso           21.13 (28        DSQ                  84 
 
Team : UD   Total Points : 133.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
153  M         Kaegan Maddelein      21.38 (32    24.73 (22    46.11 (20)  20    * 
120  M         Truman Silvasi        20.06 (17    35.22 (46    55.28 (35)  35    * 
174  M         Alex Kuhn             24.76 (51    32.52 (41    57.28 (38)  38    * 
113  M         Ken O'Brien           36.69 (68    23.12 (13    59.81 (40)  40    * 
129  M         Nick Lipinski         18.98 (3)    44.19 (59  1:03.17 (45)  45 
164  M         Stephen Freitas       42.51 (74        DNF                  84 
 
Team : MIL   Total Points : 133.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
126  M         Brady Mahar           20.04 (16    28.73 (32    48.77 (26)  26    * 
147  M         Dominic Haddad        21.81 (38    27.93 (30    49.74 (28)  28    * 
186  M         Koss Allen            23.21 (47    27.87 (29    51.08 (30)  30    * 
108  M         Alex Golich           31.83 (62    36.31 (48  1:08.14 (49)  49    * 
166  M         Matt Graves           35.30 (67    38.86 (52  1:14.16 (57)  57 
132  M         Kyle Brush                DSQ      24.18 (20                84 
 
Team : HART   Total Points : 139.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
141  M         Colin David           19.72 (7)    22.76 (10    42.48 (9)    9    * 
150  M         Grant Comly           24.16 (49    29.85 (33    54.01 (33)  33    * 
176  M         Cameron Wheeler       23.17 (46    44.07 (58  1:07.24 (47)  47    * 
102  M         David Saunders        21.55 (34    46.64 (61  1:08.19 (50)  50    * 
160  M         Nick Colaianne        22.81 (44    48.10 (63  1:10.91 (54)  54 
128  M         Robert Crotty         19.96 (14        DNF                  84 
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                       2011 MHSAA REGIONAL MENS  Slalom                          
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : FNH   Total Points : 157.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
101  M         CUYLER QUINT          21.32 (29    30.03 (35    51.35 (31)  31    * 
131  M         MITHCELL ZACHOS       27.64 (55    32.79 (42  1:00.43 (41)  41    * 
154  M         SAMUEL MUEHLENBECK    28.49 (59    32.96 (43  1:01.45 (42)  42    * 
157  M         MATTHEW CHARLES       28.20 (58    33.43 (44  1:01.63 (43)  43    * 
189  M         Michael Natole        30.28 (61    42.82 (56  1:13.10 (56)  56 
124  M         MORGAN SLOMOVITZ      46.94 (75    32.03 (39  1:18.97 (59)  59 
 
Team : Pinck   Total Points : 168.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
127  M         Brad Kitada           20.13 (18    22.67 (9)    42.80 (10)  10    * 
172  M         Wes MacRitchie        28.07 (57    33.81 (45  1:01.88 (44)  44    * 
144  M         Wyatt Smrcka          32.50 (64    37.59 (49  1:10.09 (51)  51    * 
135  M         Schuyler Brooks       54.82 (76    47.16 (62  1:41.98 (63)  63    * 
109  M         Zach LaBelle              DNF                               84 
167  M         Ryne Weisenberger     26.28 (53        DNF                  84 
 
Team : FHS   Total Points : 203.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
116  M         Kevin Pachuta         19.80 (11    36.25 (47    56.05 (36)  36    * 
170  M         Nick Baessler         29.70 (60    38.01 (51  1:07.71 (48)  48    * 
171  M         Dylan Trapp           31.84 (63    40.69 (54  1:12.53 (55)  55    * 
155  M         Scott Stimetz         36.71 (69  1:26.03 (65  2:02.74 (64)  64    * 
107  M         Jon Kurjan                DSQ                               84 
137  M         Matt Whelan           23.62 (48        DNF                  84 
 
Team : HOW   Total Points : 208.0   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
140  M         Keegan Zemper         25.74 (52    30.73 (38    56.47 (37)  37    * 
182  M         Alex Patton           27.71 (56    43.05 (57  1:10.76 (53)  53    * 
106  M         James Maize           38.06 (72    39.88 (53  1:17.94 (58)  58    * 
159  M         Logan Earl            36.99 (71    44.22 (60  1:21.21 (60)  60    * 
148  M         Lee Mersch            33.79 (66    49.45 (64  1:23.24 (61)  61 
121  M         Nicholas Berchardt    36.75 (70        DNF                  84 
 
Team : WLW   Total Points : 233.0   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
118  M         Jeff Arlen            19.32 (4)    21.54 (3)    40.86 (3)    3    * 
161  M         Seth Rameirez         57.50 (77    29.99 (34  1:27.49 (62)  62    * 
149  M         Grant Anyczak         39.03 (73        DSQ                  84    * 
114  M         Noah Bednarak         22.87 (45        DNF                  84    * 
134  M         Dan Tanbakuchi            DNF                               84 
 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/17/2011 1:41:45 PM



 
                           MI Team Scoring  2/17/2011                     Page 4 
 
                       2011 MHSAA REGIONAL MENS  Slalom                          
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : WLW   Total Points : 233.0   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
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MHSAA Regional  
17-Feb-11

Men Boys 
Slalom Boys GS Total Final 

Standings Women Girls 
Slalom

Girls 
GS Total Final 

Standings

Brother Rice 37 66 103 1 MARIAN 15 17.5 32.5 1
CATHOLIC CENT 49 59 108 2 BRIGHTON 36 38 74 2

BRIGHTON 66 70 136 3 HARTLAND 76 70.5 146.5 3
BIRMINGHAM 73 82 155 4 MERCY 129 102 231 4

NOVI 93 98 191 5 MILFORD 129 104 233 5
SOUTH LYON U 103 95 198 6 NOVI 101 140 241 6

MILFORD 133 93 226 7 BIRMINGHAM U 103 140 243 7
HARTLAND 139 123 262 8 PINCKNEY 146 123 269 8

U OF D 133 158 291 9 WALLED LK W 182 108 290 9
WALLED LK W 233 124 357 10 HOWELL 126 164 290 10

PINCKNEY 168 195 363 11 SOUTH LYON U 182 112 294 11
FHS 203 179 382 12 FNH 177 186 363 12
FNH 157 240 397 13 FHS 237 181 418 13

HOWELL 208 209 417 14     14
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                             2011 MHSAA Regional GS                              
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   563  F     MAR   Kathryn Streng        17.56 (2)     16.80 (1)     34.36 (1)  
2   509  F     BEL   Ashton Street         17.58 (3)     17.13 (4)     34.71 (2)  
3   535  F     MAR   Kristin Lunghamer     17.95 (4)     17.11 (3)     35.06 (3)  
4   514  F     HART  Mallory Reader        18.14 (6)     16.92 (2)     35.06 (3)  
5   549  F     MAR   Kelly Lunghamer       17.19 (1)     17.92 (9)     35.11 (5)  
6   525  F     BU    Isabel Osgood         18.19 (8)     17.34 (5)     35.53 (6)  
7   522  F     BEL   Carrie Fisher         18.05 (5)     17.50 (7)     35.55 (7)  
8   508  F     MAR   Tara Streng           18.26 (9)     17.35 (6)     35.61 (8)  
9   519  F     Pinck Elaine Dalrymple      18.31 (10)    17.89 (8)     36.20 (9)  
10  516  F     MAR   Stephanie Piper       18.15 (7)     18.37 (18)    36.52 (10) 
11  507  F     Pinck Sarah Beadle          18.47 (11)    18.29 (16)    36.76 (11) 
12  523  F     CCM   OLIVIA STOICK         18.67 (12)    18.15 (13)    36.82 (12) 
13  520  F     SLU   Claire Hester         19.00 (15)    17.92 (9)     36.92 (13) 
14  569  F     BEL   Andrea Parker         18.96 (14)    18.13 (12)    37.09 (14) 
15  533  F     HART  Rhianna Dilworth      19.20 (16)    18.16 (14)    37.36 (15) 
16  546  F     HART  Haley David           19.27 (18)    18.30 (17)    37.57 (16) 
17  548  F     BEL   Margaret Smith        19.29 (19)    18.38 (19)    37.67 (17) 
18  537  F     BEL   Emily Koryto          19.35 (20)    18.49 (21)    37.84 (18) 
19  542  F     MIL   Julia Schaeffer       19.38 (21)    18.50 (22)    37.88 (19) 
20  539  F     WLW   Nicole Whaley         19.26 (17)    18.72 (25)    37.98 (20) 
21  532  F     MIL   Lyndsay Moser         19.63 (26)    18.41 (20)    38.04 (21) 
22  505  F     CCM   SARA YOCKEY           20.09 (35)    18.06 (11)    38.15 (22) 
23  536  F     HOW   Karli Kutsch          19.58 (25)    18.80 (28)    38.38 (23) 
24  513  F     WLW   Sarah Sharpe          19.67 (27)    18.85 (30)    38.52 (24) 
25  524  F     NOV   Michelle Rich         19.95 (29)    18.60 (23)    38.55 (25) 
26  503  F     SLU   Whitney Dobry         19.87 (28)    18.73 (26)    38.60 (26) 
27  521  F     FHS   Claire Couture        19.97 (31)    18.83 (29)    38.80 (27) 
28  501  F     FHS   Halle Nienhaus        20.03 (33)    18.79 (27)    38.82 (28) 
29  528  F     NOV   Calla Spillane        19.55 (24)    19.31 (39)    38.86 (29) 
30  530  F     SLU   Lauren Majetic        20.03 (33)    19.02 (33)    39.05 (30) 
31  526  F     WLW   Laura Barts           19.98 (32)    19.09 (34)    39.07 (31) 
32  515  F     MIL   Kara Jacoboni         19.95 (29)    19.13 (36)    39.08 (32) 
33  511  F     BU    Lisa Surnow           20.74 (44)    18.64 (24)    39.38 (33) 
34  561  F     CCM   STEPHANIE O'NEIL      20.10 (36)    19.31 (39)    39.41 (34) 
35  502  F     FNH   ELIZABETH FOSS        20.59 (42)    19.09 (34)    39.68 (35) 
36  506  F     MIL   Stephanie Tollis      20.18 (37)    19.52 (45)    39.70 (36) 
37  552  F     WLW   Callie Higgins        20.76 (45)    18.98 (32)    39.74 (37) 
38  573  F     CCM   ALLIE SHAW            20.29 (38)    19.49 (43)    39.78 (38) 
39  510  F     HART  Carly Nylander        20.38 (39)    19.46 (41)    39.84 (39) 
40  531  F     FNH   KATHRYN FOSS          20.40 (40)    19.59 (47)    39.99 (40) 
41  540  F     CCM   ALEXANDRA JOSEPH      20.87 (46)    19.18 (37)    40.05 (41) 
42  538  F     CCM   ALYSSA ROZYCKI        20.65 (43)    19.50 (44)    40.15 (42) 
43  518  F     HOW   Nikki Kutsch          21.28 (51)    18.95 (31)    40.23 (43) 
44  512  F     NOV   Paige Morris          20.89 (47)    19.56 (46)    40.45 (44) 
45  529  F     Pinck Rebecca Weaver        21.00 (49)    19.48 (42)    40.48 (45) 
46  545  F     NOV   Lucia Li              20.41 (41)    20.19 (49)    40.60 (46) 
47  541  F     SLU   Monica Langley        21.43 (54)    19.27 (38)    40.70 (47) 
48  544  F     HOW   Darian Meineinger     21.29 (52)    19.82 (48)    41.11 (48) 
49  566  F     BU    Naomi Tashiro         20.92 (48)    20.23 (50)    41.15 (49) 
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                             2011 MHSAA Regional GS                              
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  572  F     NOV   Katherine Hamilton    21.05 (50)    20.60 (52)    41.65 (50) 
51  555  F     NOV   Addison Notaranton    21.30 (53)    20.43 (51)    41.73 (51) 
52  562  F     BEL   Micela Harris         19.47 (22)    22.36 (64)    41.83 (52) 
53  559  F     MIL   Amira Hegazy          21.53 (55)    20.85 (54)    42.38 (53) 
54  558  F     HOW   Carolyn Prince        21.76 (57)    21.25 (58)    43.01 (54) 
55  553  F     BU    Emma Dolan            21.55 (56)    21.82 (62)    43.37 (55) 
56  557  F     SLU   Kendall Hughes        22.81 (61)    20.65 (53)    43.46 (56) 
57  554  F     FNH   PAULA MOLDOVAN        22.55 (59)    21.06 (55)    43.61 (57) 
58  551  F     FNH   RACHAEL WILLIAMS      22.76 (60)    21.19 (56)    43.95 (58) 
59  560  F     HART  Nicole Wistinghaus    22.33 (58)    21.83 (63)    44.16 (59) 
60  564  F     SLU   Amanda L'Esperance    22.94 (62)    21.25 (58)    44.19 (60) 
61  556  F     Pinck Kiera Fegan           23.32 (64)    21.22 (57)    44.54 (61) 
62  567  F     HOW   Jessica Elby          23.11 (63)    21.73 (61)    44.84 (62) 
63  534  F     FHS   Rachel Walsh          23.96 (65)    21.68 (60)    45.64 (63) 
64  550  F     Pinck Nicole Taylor         24.71 (66)    22.40 (65)    47.11 (64) 
65  547  F     BU    Allison Roche         26.98 (67)    24.07 (66)    51.05 (65) 
66  575  F     MAR   Haley Goeckel         34.31 (69)    18.23 (15)    52.54 (66) 
67  543  F     FHS   Jesse Walsh           28.47 (68)    25.45 (67)    53.92 (67) 
68  571  F     MIL   Mia Tarkonnen             DSQ                                
69  527  F     BU    Lily Doolin           18.70 (13)        DNF                  
70  504  F     HOW   Kayla Finch           19.51 (23)        DNF                  
71  517  F     FNH   VICTORIA IRWIN            DNF                                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/17/2011 6:33:14 PM 



                          MI Team Scoring  2/17/2011                     Page 1 
 
                             2011 MHSAA Regional GS                              
 
                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : MAR   Total Points : 17.5   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
563  F         Kathryn Streng        17.56 (2)    16.80 (1)    34.36 (1)    1    * 
535  F         Kristin Lunghamer     17.95 (4)    17.11 (3)    35.06 (3)    3    * 
549  F         Kelly Lunghamer       17.19 (1)    17.92 (9)    35.11 (5)    5    * 
508  F         Tara Streng           18.26 (9)    17.35 (6)    35.61 (8)    8    * 
516  F         Stephanie Piper       18.15 (7)    18.37 (18    36.52 (10)  10 
575  F         Haley Goeckel         34.31 (69    18.23 (15    52.54 (66)  66 
 
Team : BEL   Total Points : 40.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
509  F         Ashton Street         17.58 (3)    17.13 (4)    34.71 (2)    2    * 
522  F         Carrie Fisher         18.05 (5)    17.50 (7)    35.55 (7)    7    * 
569  F         Andrea Parker         18.96 (14    18.13 (12    37.09 (14)  14    * 
548  F         Margaret Smith        19.29 (19    18.38 (19    37.67 (17)  17    * 
537  F         Emily Koryto          19.35 (20    18.49 (21    37.84 (18)  18 
562  F         Micela Harris         19.47 (22    22.36 (64    41.83 (52)  52 
 
Team : HART   Total Points : 73.5   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
514  F         Mallory Reader        18.14 (6)    16.92 (2)    35.06 (3)    3    * 
533  F         Rhianna Dilworth      19.20 (16    18.16 (14    37.36 (15)  15    * 
546  F         Haley David           19.27 (18    18.30 (17    37.57 (16)  16    * 
510  F         Carly Nylander        20.38 (39    19.46 (41    39.84 (39)  39    * 
560  F         Nicole Wistinghaus    22.33 (58    21.83 (63    44.16 (59)  59 
 
Team : CCM   Total Points : 106.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
523  F         OLIVIA STOICK         18.67 (12    18.15 (13    36.82 (12)  12    * 
505  F         SARA YOCKEY           20.09 (35    18.06 (11    38.15 (22)  22    * 
561  F         STEPHANIE O'NEIL      20.10 (36    19.31 (39    39.41 (34)  34    * 
573  F         ALLIE SHAW            20.29 (38    19.49 (43    39.78 (38)  38    * 
540  F         ALEXANDRA JOSEPH      20.87 (46    19.18 (37    40.05 (41)  41 
538  F         ALYSSA ROZYCKI        20.65 (43    19.50 (44    40.15 (42)  42 
 
Team : MIL   Total Points : 108.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
542  F         Julia Schaeffer       19.38 (21    18.50 (22    37.88 (19)  19    * 
532  F         Lyndsay Moser         19.63 (26    18.41 (20    38.04 (21)  21    * 
515  F         Kara Jacoboni         19.95 (29    19.13 (36    39.08 (32)  32    * 
506  F         Stephanie Tollis      20.18 (37    19.52 (45    39.70 (36)  36    * 
559  F         Amira Hegazy          21.53 (55    20.85 (54    42.38 (53)  53 
571  F         Mia Tarkonnen             DSQ                               72 
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                             2011 MHSAA Regional GS                              
 
                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : WLW   Total Points : 112.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
539  F         Nicole Whaley         19.26 (17    18.72 (25    37.98 (20)  20    * 
513  F         Sarah Sharpe          19.67 (27    18.85 (30    38.52 (24)  24    * 
526  F         Laura Barts           19.98 (32    19.09 (34    39.07 (31)  31    * 
552  F         Callie Higgins        20.76 (45    18.98 (32    39.74 (37)  37    * 
 
Team : SLU   Total Points : 116.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
520  F         Claire Hester         19.00 (15    17.92 (9)    36.92 (13)  13    * 
503  F         Whitney Dobry         19.87 (28    18.73 (26    38.60 (26)  26    * 
530  F         Lauren Majetic        20.03 (33    19.02 (33    39.05 (30)  30    * 
541  F         Monica Langley        21.43 (54    19.27 (38    40.70 (47)  47    * 
557  F         Kendall Hughes        22.81 (61    20.65 (53    43.46 (56)  56 
564  F         Amanda L'Esperance    22.94 (62    21.25 (58    44.19 (60)  60 
 
Team : Pinck   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
519  F         Elaine Dalrymple      18.31 (10    17.89 (8)    36.20 (9)    9    * 
507  F         Sarah Beadle          18.47 (11    18.29 (16    36.76 (11)  11    * 
529  F         Rebecca Weaver        21.00 (49    19.48 (42    40.48 (45)  45    * 
556  F         Kiera Fegan           23.32 (64    21.22 (57    44.54 (61)  61    * 
550  F         Nicole Taylor         24.71 (66    22.40 (65    47.11 (64)  64 
 
Team : BU   Total Points : 143.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
525  F         Isabel Osgood         18.19 (8)    17.34 (5)    35.53 (6)    6    * 
511  F         Lisa Surnow           20.74 (44    18.64 (24    39.38 (33)  33    * 
566  F         Naomi Tashiro         20.92 (48    20.23 (50    41.15 (49)  49    * 
553  F         Emma Dolan            21.55 (56    21.82 (62    43.37 (55)  55    * 
547  F         Allison Roche         26.98 (67    24.07 (66    51.05 (65)  65 
527  F         Lily Doolin           18.70 (13        DNF                  72 
 
Team : NOV   Total Points : 144.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
524  F         Michelle Rich         19.95 (29    18.60 (23    38.55 (25)  25    * 
528  F         Calla Spillane        19.55 (24    19.31 (39    38.86 (29)  29    * 
512  F         Paige Morris          20.89 (47    19.56 (46    40.45 (44)  44    * 
545  F         Lucia Li              20.41 (41    20.19 (49    40.60 (46)  46    * 
572  F         Katherine Hamilton    21.05 (50    20.60 (52    41.65 (50)  50 
555  F         Addison Notaranton    21.30 (53    20.43 (51    41.73 (51)  51 
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                             2011 MHSAA Regional GS                              
 
                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : HOW   Total Points : 168.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
536  F         Karli Kutsch          19.58 (25    18.80 (28    38.38 (23)  23    * 
518  F         Nikki Kutsch          21.28 (51    18.95 (31    40.23 (43)  43    * 
544  F         Darian Meineinger     21.29 (52    19.82 (48    41.11 (48)  48    * 
558  F         Carolyn Prince        21.76 (57    21.25 (58    43.01 (54)  54    * 
567  F         Jessica Elby          23.11 (63    21.73 (61    44.84 (62)  62 
504  F         Kayla Finch           19.51 (23        DNF                  72 
 
Team : FHS   Total Points : 185.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
521  F         Claire Couture        19.97 (31    18.83 (29    38.80 (27)  27    * 
501  F         Halle Nienhaus        20.03 (33    18.79 (27    38.82 (28)  28    * 
534  F         Rachel Walsh          23.96 (65    21.68 (60    45.64 (63)  63    * 
543  F         Jesse Walsh           28.47 (68    25.45 (67    53.92 (67)  67    * 
 
Team : FNH   Total Points : 190.0   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
502  F         ELIZABETH FOSS        20.59 (42    19.09 (34    39.68 (35)  35    * 
531  F         KATHRYN FOSS          20.40 (40    19.59 (47    39.99 (40)  40    * 
554  F         PAULA MOLDOVAN        22.55 (59    21.06 (55    43.61 (57)  57    * 
551  F         RACHAEL WILLIAMS      22.76 (60    21.19 (56    43.95 (58)  58    * 
517  F         VICTORIA IRWIN            DNF                               72 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/17/2011 6:30:11 PM 


	2011 MHSAA REGIONAL WOMENS SL INDIV RESULT
	2011 MHSAA REGIONAL WOMENS SL TEAM RESULT
	2011 REGIONAL MENS GS INDIV RESULT
	2011 REGIONAL MENS GS TEAM RESULT
	2011 REGIONAL MENS SL INDIV RESULT
	2011 REGIONAL MENS SL TEAM RESULT
	2011 Regional Tournament Results
	Sheet1

	MHSAA REGIONAL GS WMS INDIV RESULT
	MHSAA REGIONAL GS WMS TEAM RESULT

